
South Beach
Marina

Spreckels
   Lake

Mountain
Lake

L a k e M e r c e d

La k e

M
e r c e d

M
iss

ion
 C

ree
k

Central 
Basin

China 
Basin

Islais Creek Channel

South Basin

S

A

N

 

 

 

 

 

F

R
A

N
C

I
S

C
O

 
 

 
B

A
Y

P
A

C
I

F
I

C
 

O
C

E
A

N

C r e e kL o b o s

India Basin

GG

ACSM

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

SM SM

GG
GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SMSM

SM

SM

SM

AC

GG

SM

SM

GG

SM

SM

SM

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG
GG

GG

GG

AC

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

P
H

PM

C

PH

PH

82
X

30
X

80
X

82
X

14
X

1AX

81X

38AX

1BX

1BX

38BX

38
A

X

31AX

31BX

38AX

31AX

1AX

14
X

14
X

14X

14X

14
X

14X

88

14
X

14X

30X

31
A

X

10
8

10
8

30X

30X

1,31,38 AX,BX

31,38 AX,BX

1AX 31,38 AX,BX
1AX

80X
82X

88

16X

30X

14X

14
X

14X

81X

88

1,31,38 AX,BX

30
X

1,31,38 AX,BX

1,31,38 AX,BX

14
X

16X

16
X

16
X

16X

16X

16X

16X

16X

16X

82
X

82
X

8BX

8BX

8B
X

8BX

8A
X

8A
X

8B
X

8A
X

8
BX

8BX
8A

X

8A
X

8B
X

8B
X

8
X

A
8B

X

8BX

8A
/B

X

8A
/B

X

8A
/B

X

8B
X

30X

30
X

8A
/B

X

81X

82
X

NX

NX

NX

NX

NX

NX

NX

N
X

NX

NX

N
X

N
X

NX

N
X

NX

83X 83
X

83X

83
X

8AX,BX

8AX,BX

48

48

48

48
48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

23

23

23

23

23

23

23
23

23

23

2323

4747

47

47

47

47

47

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

43

28
L

28
L

28
L

28L

28
L

28
L

28
L

43

48

54

54

54

54

54

54

54 54

54

54

54

54

54 54

54

28L

28L

28L

28L

19
49

19

19

49

19

49

19

22
22

22

22

24

24

24

2818

18

29

18

18

29

29

28
29

29

28

44

28

28

28

28

28

24

33

44

33

44

44

44

44

49

44

49

2929

18
29

29

28

18

18

18

18

28

29

29

44

19

19

44

24

24

44

33

33

24

29

19

24

29

24

24

44

29

22

33

22

19

2219

49

28

33

44

24

28

28

33

29

19

19

49

29

44

33

19

29

30

12

10

41

45
30

30

4541

10

27

27

27

45

12 12

45

30

30 45

30

27

45

12

12

14

27

30
45

30

27

9

14
L

27

45

30

9

10

10

14
L41

12

27

12

14
14

L

14
14

L

14
14

L

14L

9

9

27

27

9

9

9

9

9

41

14

14
14

L

9

9

41

41 45

30

10

10

10

10

10

10

45

10

41

12

10

12

12

9L

9L

9
L

9
L

12

12

10

10

9
L

9
L

9L

8X

8X

8X

8X

8
X

8
X

8X

8X
8X

8X

8X

8X

8X

8X

8X

27

8X

8X

8X

9
L

41

10

8X

76X

76X

76X

76X 76
X

76
X

76X

76X

1

38

2 3

38L

38L
38

2 3

31

21

21

21

5

6

6 71

71

38
38L

3

3

2

1 2

2

1

31
5

38

5

31

31

38 38L

38L

21

6 71

6

71

6

71

6

71

71

71

71

2 3

38

1

2

5

38

1

1

1

31

71
L

71L

71L

71L

71
L

71
L

71L

71L

71L

31

1

1

38L

38L

31

5

39

37

37

3737

37

37

35

35

35

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

52

52

52

52

36

36

36

36

36

35

52

52

52

52

67
67

67

56

56

39

66

66

17

17

17

17

17

37

35

56

56

56

36

36

36

37

M

M

M

J

K

M

K

L

M

L
M

L

N

N

N

J

J

J

N

J

T

K

K

K

N

N

T

T

T

T

T

T

N

L

J

M

J L M

K

K

N

T

T

N

27

41

45
30

30

41

45

10

14L14

12

27

9

10

10

14L

14

4530

9L

9 9L

8X

9

12

419

76X

30X

31BX

38BX

38AX

1BX

1AX

80X

88

14X

31AX

1AX,BX

31AX,BX

38AX,BX

80X 81X 82X

16X

14X

30X

81X

8BX

82X

16X

88

8AX

8AX

8BX

108

88

14X

NX

NX

14L

83X
83X

EXTENDED
PEAK HOURS

83X
EXTENDED
PEAK HOURS

NX

48

48

48

23
23

47

47

43

43

47

28L54

54

28L

22

33

28 49

22

18

33

44

49

18

28

24

19

24

19

44

29

29

39

39

37

35

37

67

36 52

66

36

66

56

17

52

35

17

67

56

PM

C

PH

PM

PH

C

3

1

5 31

38

38

38L

21

6

71

3

1

71L

2

21

71 71L

31

2

38

38 38L

6

5

GALILEO
HIGH SCH.

FRANCISCO

MID. SCH.

MARINA
MID. SCH.

PRESIDIO
MID.SCH.

WASHINGTON
HIGH SCH.

ROOSEVELT
MID. SCH.

A.P. GIANNINI
     MID. SCH.

LINCOLN
H.S.

LOWELL ALT.
HIGH SCH.

APTOS
MID. SCH.

JAMES
DENMAN
MID. SCH.

BALBOA
HIGH SCH.

VISITACION
VALLEY
 MID.SCH.

M.L. KING, JR.
ALT. MID. SCH.

WILLIE L. BROWN
ACAD. MID. SCH.

JAMES LICK
MID. SCH.

HORACE
MANN

MID. SCH.

JOHN O'CONNELL

TECH. ALT. HIGH SCH.

MISSION
HIGH SCH.

EVERETT 
MID. SCH.

GATEWAY H.S./ 

KIPP ACADEMY

HERBERT
HOOVER
MID. SCH.

PHILLIP & SALA 
BURTON
ACAD. H.S.

THURGOOD
MARSHALL

ALT. HIGH SCH.

S.F. COMMUNITY
ALT. MID. SCH.

INDEPENDENCE
HIGH SCHOOL

IDA B.WELLS

CONT. HIGH SCH.

DOWNTOWN
CONTINUATION

H.S.

RAOUL
WALLENBERG

ALT HIGH SCH.

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS/
ACAD. ARTS & SCIENCE
ALT. HIGH SCH.

CITY ARTS & TECH
CHARTER H.S.

CLAIRE
LILIENTHAL

ALT. SCHOOL

LAWTON ALT.
SCHOOL

ROOFTOP
ALT. SCH.

ALICE FONG YU
ALT. SCHOOL
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CARMICHAEL

FIV
E KEYS

    
    

  C
H.

INT‘L STUDIES

ACAD. H. S.

PAUL
REVERE

KIPP
BAYVIEW
CHARTER M.S.

JUNE JORDAN
SCH. FOR EQUITY

CREATIVE ARTS

CHARTER M.S.

S.F. INTERNA-

TIONAL H. S.

METROPOLITAN
ART & TECH 
CHARTER

    CALIF. PACIFIC

     MED. CENTER

(CALIF. CAMPUS)

KAISER
HOSPITAL
(FRENCH
CAMPUS)

ST.MARY’S
HOSP.

UCSF / MT. ZION

MED. CTR.

KAISER
FOUNDATION

HOSPITAL

CALIF. PACIFIC

MED. CTR.

(PACIFIC)

S.F.
GENERAL
HOSPITAL

CALIF. PACIFIC
       MED. CTR.
    (ST. LUKE’S)

LAGUNA HONDA
HOSP. & REHAB.
CENTER

ST. FRANCIS

    HOSPITAL

CALIF. PACIFIC MED. CTR./

DAVIES CAMPUS
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DIGITAL
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PORT OF S.F.
NORTHERN

CARGO FACILITY
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CARGO TERMINALS
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PACIFIC ROD
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LAKE MERCED
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DR.

MARTIN

LUTHER

KING, JR.
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AV.

BOSWORTH
ST.

TO
LA

ND

AV.

NEWCOMB

ST
.

AV.

ST
.

INDUSTRIAL 
ST.

JOHN

MUIR

DR.

AV.

26TH

30TH

ST.

ST.

22ND
ST.

ST.

ST.

BLVD.

PARNASSUS

AV.

DUBOCE

AV.

GROVE

HAYES

ST.

EDDY

McALLISTER

FULTON

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

CROSS
OVER

DR. KEZAR

DR
.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

14TH

15TH

17TH

18TH

ST.

ST.

18TH
ST.

19TH

23RD

20TH

ST.

ST.

ST.

PE
N

N
SY

LV
AN

IA
AV

.

CO
N

N
EC

TI
CU

T

SUNNYDALE

AV.

MANSELL

PAUL 
AV.

MANSELL

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

JACKSON

WASHINGTON

CALIFORNIA
PINE

BUSH

SUTTER

POST

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.
ST.

ST.

JACKSON

WASHINGTON SACRAMENTO

PI
ER

CE

ST
.

FR
AN

KL
IN

W
EB

ST
ER

LA
GU

N
A

ST
.

ST
. ST

. ST
.

W
ES

T  
 PORTA

L 

AV.

SA
N

   
JO

SE
 

AV
.

HUDSONLA SALLE

AV.

NAP
LE

S

AT
HE

NS

M
OS

CO
W

PERSIA

RUSSIA

AV. AV.

EXCELSIORBRAZIL AV.

AV.

UN
IVERSITY

WOOLSEY

HOLYOKE
ST.

ST.

ST.

DI
AM

ON
D

SA
N

CH
EZ

WILLIAMS 
AV.

LA SALLE

AV.

NEW
HALL

ST.

PALOU

EVANS

CRESCENT AV.

RICHLAND AV. AN
DO

VE
R

ST
.

ST.

M
AS

ON
IC

 
AV

.

.TS

DR.

PA
N

OR
AM

A

DR
.

14TH
ST.

RETSRE
OF

.TS

CHENERY

ST.

ST
.

DI
AM

OND HTS.

BL
VD

.

DIAM
ON

D
ST.

ST
.

FO
LS

OM

ST.

ST
.

GU
ER

RE
RO

ST
.

ST
.

W
Y.

M
IRA

LOM
A

ST. FRANCIS BLVD.

EUCALYPTUS DR.

JERROLD

AV.

.VA

GR
AN

T

AV
.

ST.

GO
UG

H
ST

.

ST.

ST.

GO
UG

H

ST
.

ST.

ST
.

ST
.

ST.

ST
.

N
OE

ST
.

LEGION OF HONOR

ST
.

AV.

KE
IT

H
ST

.

ST.

SAGAMORE ST.

PL
YM

O
U

TH

LA
RK

IN

ST
.

HY
DE

ST.

FONT

BLVD.

BLVD.

FONT

HOLLOWAY AV.

SICKLES 
AV.

L
OTI P

AC
AV

.

HOLLOWAY AV.

HOLLOWAY AV.

W

IN

STON

BROAD ST.

.VA
 

N
ALE

HP

AV.

ST
.ST
.

ST
.

ST.

ST.

3RD

JAMESTOW
N

AV.

ST.

MARIPOSA

ST.

ST.
20TH

23RD

FELTON

ANZA

CABRILLO

15
TH

18TH

ST.

ST.

BACON

CLEMENT ST.

CARGO

WY.
H

ON
DA

AV
.

P L
YM

OU
TH

 
AV

.

SC
HW

ER
IN

ST
.

COLLEGE AV.

BOSWORTH ST.

DR.

DO
UG

LA
SS

ST
.

SA
N

CH
EZ

N
OE

ST
.

ST
.

EU
RE

KA
ST

.

DIAMOND
ST.

PHEL
PS 

ST.

DO
LO

RE
S

ST
.

DO
LO

RE
S

ST
.

CH
UR

CH

CH
UR

CH
ST

.

ST
.

DI
AM

ON
D

RU
TL

AN
D

ST
.

SA
NT

OS
ST

.

AV
.

VISITACION

RI
O 

 V
ER

DE
 

ST
.

HILL

BLV
D.

SOUTH

BLVD.

LINCOLN

LIN
COLN

EL
K

BLV D

NA
PL

ES
 

ST
.

SOUTH
HILL

BLVD.

LAWTON

ST.

LAKE      MERCED 

BLV

D.

PLYMOUTH
AV.

.VA
R

A
M

ARI
M

ST
.

DIVISION

ST
.

ARGUELLO

B
LVD.

BLV
D.

ARGUEL
LO

ST.

ST
.

ST
.

TURK

ST.

OC
TA

VI
A

SA
W

YE
R

ST
.

RANDOLPH ST.

PH
EL

PS

QUINTARA ST.

JOHN  DALY BLVD.

LOW
ELL

ST.

NAGLEE

AV.

CORDOVA
ST.

VISITACION

AV.

.DR T
NIOP  ELDDI

M INNES

AV.INGALLS
ST

.

JUDSON AV.

GARFIELD ST.

ST
.

CARL
ST.

PAN ORAMA SO
UT

H
VA

N
N

ES
S

AV
.

ST.
22ND

M
AP

LE
 

ST
.

W
AL

N
UT

 S
T.

JOSE

GRAFTON AV.

FLOURNOY ST. ACTON
 

ST.

MUNICH

PRAGUE

ST.
ST.

CHICAGO

W
Y.

ARLETA

AV.

THORNTON

TOPEKA

AV.

AV.

FO
LS

OM
ST

.

DR.
CL

AY
TO

N
AS

H
BU

RY

ST.

D
U

N
CA N ST.

YERBA

BUENA

AV.

AV
.

JO
N

ES

ST
.

ST
OC

KT
ON

ST
.

SUNNYDALE

RICHARDSON

AV.

ST.

LOMBARD

PRESIDIO

BLVD.

LINCOLN

BL.

17TH ROOSEVELT

W
Y. ROOSEVELT WY.

FELL

OAK
ST.

FELL

OAK
ST.

ST.

BAY
ST.

ST.

ST.

LA
 P

LA
YA

EESSE
N

NE
G

.TS

18TH ST.

ST.
26TH

BROTHERHOOD WY.
BROTHERHOOD

WY.

W
ARREN

PRESIDIO

BLVD.

AR
GU

EL
LO

HEIGHTS

BLVD.

DIAMOND

TERESITA

BL
VD

.

BLVD.

TERESITA

BI
LL

 W
AL

SH
 D

R.
(G

IA
N

TS
 D

R.
)

26TH

FRANCISCO

ST.

DR.

SWEENY

ST.

CORNWALL ST.

CO
LL

IN
S

EL
SI

E

N
EV

AD
A

ST
.

MULLEN

FREDERICK

WALLER

PAGE

NORTHRIDGE 
RD.

REVERE

AV.

ST.

ST
.

BU
RN

ET
T

AV
.

ST.

ST.

DALEWOOD

WY. MYRA

W
AY

HIGHLAND

ST
.

AV.PRECITA

AV.

JERROLD DONOHUE 
ST.

KIRKWOOD

AV.

CORBETT

AV.

OTIS

CH
ER

RY
 S

T.

PALOMA AV.
YOSEMITE

AV.

CASHMERE

AV.

CAYUGA

SHIELDS ST.

B
U

CKI N GHAM WY.

MANGELS

TI
ORTE

D

O
G

N
OC

.TSAV.

.TS

SEL
UJ FA

XO
N

AV
.

AV
.

MONTANA ST.

ROLPH

ST.

AV.
SAN JUAN

SANTA ROSA

AV.

MT. VERNONOTTAWA

AV.FOOTE
AV.

FARRAGUT 
AV.

LAW
RENCE AV.

AV.

ONONDAGA AV.

AVALON
AV.

FRANCE

AV.ITALY

AV.

LI
SB

ON

ST
.

PR
AG

UE

ST
.

FA
XO

N
.VA

DR.SOUTH W OOD

OT
SE

GO

AV
.

W
HIPPLE 

AV.

O'FARRELL

ST.

AV.

EUCLID

AV.

BLANKEN    AV.

JU
AN

     
   BAUTISTA CIR.

ELLSW ORTH

12TH

ST.

GR
AN

DV
IE

W
AV

.

CIRCULAR

AV.

REPOSA

   W
AY

LOS PALMOS

DR.

BADEN

N
EW

HA
LL

ST
.

BERRY

ST.

WILDE
AV.

RAYMOND

AV.

VELASCO
AV.

TIOGA

CAMPBELL

AV.

AV.

DE
LT

A

ST
.

MACDONALD
AV.

PERSHING DR.

BO
W

LE
Y

ST
.

MORAGA FU
NST

ON

AV
.

M
ON

TG
OM

ER
Y 

ST
.

M
ER

CH
AN

T
RD

.

   BATTERY

CAULFIELD  RD.

PERSHING 

DR.

WASHINGTON

ORTEGA

ST.

PACHECO

ST.

DR.

LETTERMAN

13TH ST.

W
ES

TW
O

O
D

 
DR

.

HO
W

TH
 S

T.
LO

UI
SB

UR
G

BLVD.

WASHINGTON BLVD.

.TS
 HT4

EX
EC

UT
IVE PARK BL.

TH
OM

AS
 M

EL
LO

N

AL
AN

A

ST.
MASON

ST
.

B ERNAL HTS. BLVD.

UP
PE

R
TE

RR
.

PA
RK

 H
IL

L

BU
EN

A 
VI

ST
A

   
   

   
  T

ER
R.

HERMANN ST

W
HI

TN
EY

 S
T.

RANDALL ST.

EVANS 
AV.

TE
XA

S 
ST

.DAKOTA 
ST.

IL
LI

N
OI

S
ST

.

TE
N

N
ES

SE
E

ST
.

D
R.

CH
UM

AS
ER

O

HO
FF

M
AN

AV
.

CY
RI

L 
M

AG
N

IN

2N
D 

AV
.

SA
N

BE
N

IT
O

W
Y.

W
Y.

AV
.

AV
.

ROBIN HOOD
DR.

FOW
LER

TERESITA
BLVD.

.TS 
NI AT

NUOF

LOS PA L M OS DR.

CRESTA VISTA

BELLA VISTA WY.

DR.

BELLA VIS
TA  W

SAN
JACIN

TO

WY.

W
ES

T
GA

TE
DR

.

DO
RA

DO
TE

R.

O
RI

ZA
B

A
AV

.

VI
CT

OR
IA

ST
.

U
R

B
A

N
O

DR. AV
.

EEL

RA
M

SE
LL

. TS

GARCES

DR.

A
RB

A
LL

O
D

R.

CA
M

B
O

N
D

R.

DR.

GONZALEZ DR.

.VA
 SELR

A
HC .TS

AV.

MT. VERNON AV.

HILLCREST

AV.

DR.

D
E LO

N
G

 
ST.

POPE

ST.

ST.

EVERGREEN
AV.

FRANKFORT 

ST.

OLIVER
ST.

W
HITTIER 

ST.

CA
RT

ER
 

ST
.

CO
N

GD
ON

 
ST

.

LYELL

  ST.

ROUSSEAU

STONEYBRO
OK

STILL

BEMIS

ST.ST.

BO
CA

NA

ST.

ADDISON

ST
.

FARNUMM
OFFITT

AV.

RIPLEY ST.

RE
DD

Y 
ST

.

VESTA

    ST.

LE
N

NUT
.VA

GRI
FF

IT
H 

ST
.

HARNEY
WY.

KE
IT

H
ST

.

JE
NNIN

GS 
ST

.

OW
ENS 

ST.

HA
M

PS
HI

RE
 S

T.

. TS
 HATU

KA
N

SA
S

ST
.

D
NALSI  EDOHR

AR
KA

N
SA

S
ST

.

M
IS

SO
UR

I
ST

.

ST
.

DR
.

DR
.

SK
YV

IE
W

W
Y.

WY.

GL
EN

VI
EW

PA
RK

 R
ID

GE

CR
ES

TL
IN

E

CARMEL ST.

ST.

MASONIC

KOBBE
AV.

STOREY

M
cD

OW
EL

L 
AV

.

UPT
O

N
 

A
V.

VIRGINIA AV.

M
IN

E

GOLD

DR.

CROSS OVER DR. PARK PRESIDIO BY-PASS
DR.

MIDDLE
DR.

ST.

PACH
EC

O

DR.

CHRIS

TO
P

H
ERNORIEGA

MONTALVO

CASTENADA

AV
.

9TH

AV
.

20
TH

AV
.

AV
.

DRIVE

WEST

MIDDLE

LO
W

ER
 

GR
EA

T
HI

GH
W

AY

DR.

RD.

M
ID

DL
EF

IE
LD

DR
.. RD

 EDALGREVE

CL
EA

RF
IE

LD
 

DR
.

HARDING

RD.

HANOVER

ST.

GUTTENBERG

PO
PE

ST
.

LA
   

GR
AN

DE
 

AV
.

LELAND

AV.

DWIGHT

ST.

ST.

ST.

M
A

D
ISO

N

H
A

RVA
RD

O
XFO

RD
CA

M
B

RID
G

E

AM
HERST

ST. ST.
ST.

BOW
DOIN

ST.

WAYLAND
ST.

WY.

WARD ST.

EA
RL

 S
T.

KISKA
RD.

W
HITN

EY Y O U N G CIR.

BRID
GEV

IE
W

DR.

SHAFTER

AV.

COTTER

ST.

HAZELWOOD

AV.

SA
N

TA
 

CL
AR

A S
A

N
TA

 
PA

U
LA

DARIEN WY.

DARIEN
WY.

YLREVE
B

. TS

M
AN

OR

DR
.

ANSELMO

SAN
AV.

AV.

22ND ST.

21ST

OLYMPIA WY.

CLAYTON

CLIP
PER

ST.

DAY 
ST.

PERALTA

AV.

AL
AB

AM
A

ST
.25TH ST.

25TH ST.

ESMERALDA

TE
XA

S
ST

.

BR
OD

ER
IC

K
BA

KE
R 

ST
.

LY
ON

 
ST

.

AV.

HA
LL

EC
K 

ST
.

A
N

DE
.TS

McCOPPIN

PA
RK

ER
AV

.

FU
N

ST
ON

AV
.

28
TH 21

ST

18
TH

14
TH

AV
.

AV
. AV

. AV
.

12
TH

 
AV

.

10
TH

AV
.

47
TH

AV
.

AV
.

48
TH

27
TH

25
TH

AV
.

AV
.

33
RD

AV
.

33
RD 30

TH 25
TH

AV
. AV

. AV
.

27
TH

AV
.

OCEAN
AV.

A
RC

H
. TS

ST.

YALE

HA
HN

ST
.

DR
.

JE
NNIN

GS

ST
.

OAKDALE AV.

CHENERY ST.

28TH

ST.

AV.
SHERIDAN

TE
RR

Y 
 A

.

BL
VD

.

FR
A

N
CO

IS

BUE
NA

 V
IS

TA
  AV. 

W
ES

T

BUENA V
IS

TA
  A

V. 
EAST

MARIPOSA
ST.

KA
N

SA
S

ST
.

39
TH

AV
.

44
TH

AV
.

44
TH

AV
.

TW
IN

PE
AK

S

BLVD.

CL
AR

EM
ON

T 
B

LV
D

.

DEWEY

BLV
D.

AV
.

BU
RN

ET
T

CITYVIEW

DI
AM

ON
D

ST
.

ST.

ST.

GOETTIN
GEN

BRUSSELS

G O NZALEZ

AV
.

CO
RB

ET
T

GR
AH

AM
 

ST
.

EL   C
AMINO DEL

 

MAR

M
EN

DEL
L

ST
.

CERRITOS

CREST LAKE

AV.

N
OT

HS
A

AV
.

HE
RB

ST

KENSINGTON

.DVLB

VE
TE

RA
NS

MT. DAVIDSON

CITY
HALL

HALL
 OF

JUSTICE

COIT
TOWER

     COW
PALACE

SAN FRANCISCO
         STATE
    UNIVERSITY

GOLDEN GATE
BRIDGE

  CITY COLLEGE
           OF
SAN FRANCISCO

  STRYBING
ARBORETUM

MT. SUTRO

 POINT
LOBOS

SAN FRANCISCO

           ZOO

UNION SQ.

EXPLORATORIUM
(UNTIL JAN. 2013)

PALACE OF
FINE ARTS

 UNIVERSITY OF
   CALIFORNIA
SAN FRANCISCO
   PARNASSUS
      CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY   OF

SAN FRANCISCO

UNIVERSITY OF

SAN FRANCISCO

(LONE MOUNTAIN

CAMPUS)

   PALACE
OF LEGION
OF HONOR

CLIFF
HOUSE

CONSERVATORY
OF FLOWERS

JAPANESE
TEA GARDEN

DE YOUNG
MUSEUM

SF COUNTY
FAIR BLDG.

MARITIME
MUSEUM

YOUTH
HOSTEL

BROADWAY TUNNEL

MISSION
DOLORESRANDALL JR.

MUSEUM

       YOUTH
GUIDANCE
     CENTER

JANET POMEROY
CENTER

GO
LD

EN
 

GA
TE

 
N

AT
IO

N
AL

 
RE

CR
EA

TI
ON

 
AR

EA

GO
LD

EN
 

GA
TE

 

N
AT

IO
N

AL
 

RE
CR

E A
TI

ON
 

AR
EA

G O L D E N
G AT E

N
A

T I
O

N
A

L

R
E

C
R

E
A

T
I O

N

A
R

E
A

U.S. POSTAL
FACILITY

S.F. CITY
COLLEGE

SOUTHEAST
CAMPUS

FORT POINT NAT’L.
HISTORIC SITE

FARMERS’
MARKET 

       VIS. VLY.
COMM. CTR.

MOSCONE

 C
ENTER

STERN GROVE
AMPITHEATER

STONESTOWN
    GALLERIA

    SHOPPING
       CENTER

ST. FRANCIS
         CIRCLE

G O L D E N  

G A T E  N A T I O N A L  
R E C R E AT I O N  

A R E A

FORT MASON

OCEAN
BEACH

CANDLESTICK
PARK

KALW

S.F. GIANTS
AT&T BALLPARK

NATIONAL
MILITARY
CEMETERY

VISITOR
CENTER /
OFFICERS’
CLUB 

VETS. ADMIN.
      MED. CTR.

    (FORT MILEY)

HARVEY MILK CTR.
FOR RECR. ARTS

CRISSY FIELD

   TOLL
PLAZA

PIER 39
  TOUR
BOATS

UNIV. OF CALIF.
SAN FRANCISCO

MISSION BAY
CAMPUS

FORT MASON

  CENTER

SFMTA
CUSTOMER
SERVICE

ANIMAL
CONTROL

SF-O
AKLA

ND B

AY B
RIDGE

ACADEMY OF
SCIENCES

FERRY
BUILDING

WALT DISNEY
FAMILY

MUSEUM

OCEAN
BEACH

S.F. CITY 
COLLEGE
MISSION 
CAMPUS

BAKER
BEACH

S.F. CITY 
COLLEGE

EVANS 
CAMPUS

S.F. CITY 

COLLEGE

JOHN ADAMS 

CAMPUS

AMTRAK

  HELLMAN HOLLOW 

(SPEEDWAY MEADOW)

Stow Lake

EXPLORATORIUM
 (OPENING SPRING 2013)

CIVIC CENTER

  S
TA

TIO
N

VAN N
ESS

    
    

  S
TA

.

CHURCH
STATION

CASTRO
STATION

 FOREST
HILL STA.

WEST PORTAL
STA.

DALY CITY
STATION

 GLEN
PK. STA.

24TH ST.
STATION

16TH ST.
STATION

BAYSHORE
STATION

22ND ST.
STATION 

CALTRAIN
      DEPOT

CALT
RAIN

CA
LT

RA
IN

CA
LT

RA
IN

CA
LT

RA
IN

COLMA/SFO STATIONS

STONESTOWN
STATION

S.F. STATE
STATION

MONTGOMERY

    
    

 STA
TIO

N

POW
ELL

STA
TIO

N

FOLSOM
STATION

BRANNAN
STATION

2ND & KING
STATION

4TH & KING
 STATIONS

SUNNYDALE
STATION

ARLETA
STA.

LE CONTE
STA.

CARROLL
STA.

EVANS
STATION

MARIN ST.
STATION

23RD ST.
STATION

20TH ST.
STATION

MARIPOSA
STATION

UCSF
MISSION BAY
STATION

MISSION
ROCK STA.

GILMAN/PAUL
STATION

WILLIAMS
STATION

REVERE/
SHAFTER
STATION

OAKDALE/
PALOU
STATION

KIRKWOOD/LASALLE
STATION

HUDSON/INNES
STATION

BALBOA PARK
STATION

101

101

1

1

1

101

101

101

101

101

1

35

80

35

280

80

280

280

280

280

101

TRANSIT
CENTER

DAVIS & PINE

CALTRAIN DEPOT

FERRY PLAZA  (STEUART & MARKET)

EMBARCADERO STATION

MISSION & MAIN

MAIN & MISSION

TRANSBAY TERMINAL

SAN FRANCISCO CITY AND COUNTY

         SAN MATEO COUNTY

SAN FRANCISCO CITY AND COUNTY

             SAN MATEO COUNTY

BART

Evening/
weekend 
terminal

Line            serves
Treasure Island.

Refer to inset on the
Downtown map.

108

NOTE:  For information on PresidiGo shuttle 
service in the Presidio and to Downtown, refer to 
www.presidio.gov/shuttle or call 415/561-5300.

–  a.m. service only80X 81X

NOTE:  Inbound        
continues as        
to Sunnydale.     

T

K

NOTE:  Northbound        
continues as        
to Balboa Park.  

T
K

GREYHOUND

 A.M.
TERM

 P.M.
TERM

PM TERM

AM TERM

Evening 
terminal

Daytime 
terminal

For transfers between 
Muni Metro and Caltrain, 
use Arleta Muni Station.

* Call 311 or visit www.sfmta.com 
  for details about service.

For NextMuni predictions, call 511, 
say “departure times”, follow prompts.

* Call 311 or visit www.sfmta.com 
  for details about service.
For NextMuni predictions, call 511, 
say “departure times”, follow prompts.

* Call 311 or visit www.sfmta.com 
  for details about service.
For NextMuni predictions, call 511, 
say “departure times”, follow prompts.

EXTENDED
PEAK HOURS

COMMUTE -
HOUR TERM

WEEKENDS, SOME
HOLIDAYS ONLY

The           line operates 
Saturdays, Sundays, and 

some holidays, and continues 
north across the bridge to 
the Marin Headlands, Fort 

Cronkhite, and Point Bonita.   
For route and stop information, 
visit SFMTA.com or call 311.
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*Refer to Frequency Guide, visit www.sfmta.com, or call 311 for details about variations in 
service due to time of day, day of week, or request-only segments. For NextMuni 
predictions, call 511, say “Departure Times”, and follow prompts.
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